
A B D E FC g h j ki

A B D E FC g h j ki

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Sports Department

Stadium

Swimming Pool

Tennis Court

体育部

运动场

游泳馆

网球馆

ZHI XIN RD. 志新路Cheng fu RD. 成府路

N 4º RING ROAD MIDDLE 北四环中路

2

3

1

USTB Campus Map 北京科技大学 学校地图

X
U

E
 Y

U
A

N
 R

D
.
学
院
路

Z
HI

 X
IN

 W
E

S
T
 R

D
.
志
新
西
路

Academic Research Office Area 教学科研办公区

Academic Services Center
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Students Dormitory Area 学生宿舍区

Employment Department

International Students Dormitory

Postgraduate Student Department /  Youth League Committee / 
Students Activity Center

招生就业处

留学生公寓

研究生工作部 / 团委 / 学生活动中心
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地铁站

bus stop
公共汽车站

Students Dormitory
building
学生宿舍楼

p

ustb campus
北京科技大学

parking
停车场

Public Transport 公共交通

2b4 cheng fu lu kou nan
成府路口南
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3D8 xue yuan qiao dong
学院桥东
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1f1 BEIJING KEJI DAXUE BEI MEN 
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Transit between Beijing Airport and USTB:

Take the Airport Express Subway Line, transfer to Line 10 in Sanyuanqiao Station, go west until you reach Xitucheng Station. Once there, go to Exit B and take a taxi to reach our campus.
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International Students Office.......................................
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 Cooperation Office................................

Overseas Program
 Office...........................................

Exit &
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